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15/10/2023 | 27km | 23 starting
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. TUU MIKUTIS Aivaras
THIERRY Pierre
GIERYK Kacper
MARAIS Benjamin
GEERAERTS Ferre

CGF VERBRUGGHE Jens

BWD BERNARD Thibaut

TEC WALTON Jonas
GAJDULEWICZ Mateusz

TIR DODD Matthew

TUU REY Tim

CGF SAVIOZ Colin

LTU20020916
FRA20030531
POL20030226
FRA20020911
BEL20030111
BEL20040923
BEL20030115
CAN20040308
POL20031222
GBR20041127
SUI20040310
FRA20040611
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POUVREAULT Gregory
BESNIER Erwan
WHITCHER Jamie
DANIEL Tommaso
LAYMOND Maxime
GLON Gaelig
LAURENSOT Edgar
ADAM Guillaume
POLETTO Antoine
CUSHWAY Maximilian
MATIFAS Levi

FRA20030625
FRA20021223
GBR20040616

ITA20030316
FRA20020321
FRA20030308
FRA20040205
FRA20020220
FRA20020104
FRA20040607
FRA20040416



